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Drstan La :

Cocl coir.rn]:i',f -r I : AAi 23 1 08899
Lar., i l-uil-rne :

Loc iansare

Data lansarii :
Columbofil
Lonqitudine

: CALTE「  GHE

こe■ s AtolΥ ■c   I
Ceas BENZING  :
S■ ncron■ zare  i
Por_ ■mbarcati:

30.04.24
30_04_24
30.04.24
054

19:16:35  GPS
19:16:35 +000
19:16:35
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21   69615
z5   1ジ 00o
23   19441
22   15645
23   19014
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23   19018
23   19032
21   71115
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23   19012
23   `9417
22   ´5620
2´    69675
23   19249
23   19017
22   15650
22   15604
23   19036
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:19:36
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119:55
19:20107
9:20:12
9:20:16
9:20120
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Concur's Loc lansare
r I ^!--+ -I,LSLANLA :

Cod co-Lumbofrl: 40123 108899
Latitudrne :

Ceas Atolnic   : 30_04。 24 19
Ceas BENZING  : 30.04.24 19
S■ ncron⊥ zare  : 30.04.24 19
Por. ■mbarcat■ 1 054

Data ■ansar■■ :
CO■ umbof⊥ ■    : CALTEA GHEORGHE
Longitud⊥ne   :

6:35  CPS
6:35 +000
6:35

Nr_ Serie inel Culo
are

Nr. inel
Senzor

十

１ ImbarCare     1 0bser′ at上土
Data  Ora     l
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036
037
038
039
040
04
o転
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
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053
0541

DA32426F
DA53BC74
DA1421 48
DAECB6FE
DA1421 6E
DA1 41 FFA
DA1421 5F
DA1420CB
DA53BDAE
DA142030
DA1420F8
DA1420F0
DA53BFB0
DA0866B5
DA84D68D
DA53BD6B
DA14230D
DA1 2A5D2
DA53BC8F

30.04
30.04
30_04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04
30.04

19:21:35
19:21:40
1912η :46
19:22:00
19:22:05
19:22:11
19122:15
19122:21
19:22:25
19:22:31
19:22:37
19:22:42
19:22:48
19:22:52
19:22:57
19:23:03
19:24:15
19124:25
19:24130
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22   15625
23   19450
21   69606
23   19037
23   19272
23   19443
22   15617
22   15661
23   19038
22   15602
22   15623
22   15608
22   15619
23   ‐9030
23   ´9C49
23   ´94`5
23   4927o
23   19044
23   19369

011
053
054
028
036
052
006
015
029
001
010
004
008
025
032
046
035
030
039
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Sernnaturl Cre.s cato::

こ _

Comisia control Imbarcare/Desigilare

Versiune SW
Antena Cl-ub

: :RO-04.01   COd COnCurs   1 057086
: BENZING 48907932 SW-4_6 HW-8.0
=一 => BENZING Expres

Serre ceal
Autori-zare.
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